Gorr GOLF DE VALDELUZ

VALDELUZ

TTG PRIMAVERA 26.03.2022

Fecha Listado: 26/03/2022
Hora Listado: 15:16:59

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: VALDELUZ)
HANDICAP GENERAL (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

AOWON -
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39

42

46

49

52

54

57

CLUB

LOPEZ-CHACARRA BORREGO, PAB PEDRENA

LOMBERA FERNANDEZ, LUIS
CABRERA RUIZ, FRANCISCO
BONNETT, ANTHONY

SUSO TEIXIDOR, FRANCISCO JA

FEDERACION CANT
FEDERACION MADR
LA MORALEJA

FEDERACION MADR

SANCHEZ GRANADINO, BALDOMER JARAMA RACE

ABELLAN DE HINOJOSA, NICOLA
PEREZ JAIME, MIGUEL

FEDERACION MADR
RETAMARES

SANCHEZ-DIEZMA SPARROWE, JA  OLI HINOJOSA

BALLESTEROS BLANCO, ALVARO
NEVARES MARTIN, FERNANDO
GONZALO ARCE DE LA GALA

KIM SIN, YONG

TORROBA SANZ, JUAN

PEREZ GARCIA DE PAREDES, LI
RENTERO BLANCO, JAIME

DI ROCCO TADDEO, PEDRO
ZABALA ZABALA, ASIS

GALVEZ VILLARRUBIA, ALBERTO
SANCHEZ-CORRAL NIETO, DIEGO
PAJARES PENA, FERNANDO
FERNANDEZ-VICTORIO, DIEGO
BOENTE MARTINEZ, ENRIQUE

CTG.
GOLF CAMPANO
FEDERACION CANT
NORBA CLUB
RSHECC

SEN ILLESCAS

EL ENCIN

GOLF

LARRABEA
RIOCEREZO

LOMAS BOSQUE
FEDERACION MADR
VILLA PADIERNA

EL ESTUDIANTE

CARRALERO REQUENA, SANTIAGO GOLF PARK

SANCHEZ GRANDA, ALVARO
ALCAZAR BARRANCO, DANIEL
ABRISQUETA DEL VALLE, JORGE

GOLF PARK
FEDERACION MADR
C.T.G.

MATEO-SAGASTA RAMON, EDUARD FEDERACION MADR

ITURRIZA GUTIERREZ, MARCO
RUBIO LOPEZ, LUIS MIGUEL
JIMENEZ GORDON, ERNESTO
GARRIDO KAIFER, JORGE
REH CARRASCOSA, JACOBO
GONZALEZ MUNIZ, EDUARDO
BRAVO PADILLA, JAIME

DE GREGORIO DIEGO, ASIS
MARTINEZ VILLA, FRANCISCO J
MOLINA MUNOZ, JOSE LUIS
POSADAS JIMENEZ, MARIANO

RETAMARES

LA HERRERIA
CENTRO NACIONAL
GOLF PARK

LA HERRERIA
NATURAVILA GOLF
CAMPO DE TIRO
LAYOS

CENTRO NACIONAL
LA HERRERIA
VILLA DE MADRID

GARATE UNZETABARRENETXEA, A BASOZABAL

MARTIN DE LA TORRE, JAVIER
MAGNIER DIEZ, DAVID

CHAVER MUNOZ, JACOBO
FERNANDEZ ADAN, JAVIER
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, ANTONIO
DURAN MUZQUIZ, MIGUEL

LA TOJA

ANG SAN RAFAEL
LA CORUNA

C.T.G.

CAMPO DE TIRO
FEDERACION MADR

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ DE NAVA SANCTI PETRI HI

MITROTTI VENTURA, YASHA
ZUNZUNEGUI BENEYTO, BORJA
ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE
DIAZ GALLEGO, MANUEL

DE VICENTE BIELZA, MIGUEL
BAUTISTA LEVENFELD, CARLOS
GONZALEZ DE BOADO, CARLOS
DE LA TORRE LOPEZ, JOSE ANT
ORTIZ FIGUEROA, IGNACIO
PEREZ BARBADILLO, JUAN CARL

GOLF PARK
FEDERACION MADR
OLI HINOJOSA

LAS REJAS

C.T.G.

C.T.G.

PINEDA

CENTRO NACIONAL
ZARAPICOS
GREENLIFE GOLF

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

17,6
32,6
13,2
5,0

7,3

7,5

16,5
23,1
27,5
54

19,4
21,9
2,7

2,5

4,3

20,0
21,0
6,5

11,3
12,5
17,7
19,9
25,2
25,0
14,0
18,6
30,2
10,1
11,4
18,2
19,9
20,9
3,1

20,1
57

12,0
22,0
22,8
4,7

6,9

16,8
5,6

10,3
15,9
35,3
12,1
22,2
23,6
17,4
18,6
22,7
21,0
32,7
8,9

16,5
33,9
28,8
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Gor GOLF DE VALDELUZ

VALDELUZ

TTG PRIMAVERA 26.03.2022
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INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: VALDELUZ)
HANDICAP GENERAL (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

60

62
63
64

RODRIGUEZ MERCIER, CHRISTIA
ALAPONT REGUEIRO, JAIME
BABE ROMERO, IGNACIO
GUTIERREZ MORENO, PABLO
MOLL SOTO, DIEGO FEDERICO
ELEJABEITIA AMADOR, GONZALO
NUNEZ GPNZALEZ-BABE, PEDRO
CANO ABARCA, ANDRES

COUSO JIMENEZ, JAIME
RIQUELME BORRERO, JUAN

CLUB

NUEVA CARTUJA
OLI HINOJOSA
FEDERACION MADR
CAMPO DE TIRO
CAMPO LOGRONO
LA HERRERIA

RIA DE VIGO

VILLA PADIERNA
LOMAS BOSQUE
PINEDA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

36,0
31,5
32,3
29,0
28,0
9,6

17,5
36,2
36,0
11,5
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